MC250/350 Specifications

Operating Weight

Transport Height

Width

Length with Form

Hopper Capacity

Engine

Fuel Capacity

Drive

Extrusion Mechanism

Tires

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

@ J5

MC250

202 Ib.

36.5"

21.5"

40.75"

0.86 cubic feet

4 HP Honda recoil start

21 qt.

Automatic centrifugal clutch;
belt drive to enclosed gear

reducer; final drive chain and

sprocket

4" diameter extrusion auger

MC350

190 Ib.

36.5"

215"

45"

0.63 cubic feet

3 HP Honda recoil start

0.81 gt.

Belt drive to enclosed gear
reducer; final drive chain and

sprocket

6" reciprocating plunger

(3) — x 3.50-4 pneumatic



