MC250/350 Specifications





PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

	MC250	MC350
Operating Weight	202 lb.	190 lb.
Transport Height	36.5"	36.5"
Width	21.5"	21.5"
Length with Form	40.75"	45"
Hopper Capacity	0.86 cubic feet	0.63 cubic feet
Engine	4 HP Honda recoil start	3 HP Honda recoil start
Fuel Capacity	2.1 qt.	0.81 qt.
Drive	Automatic centrifugal clutch; belt drive to enclosed gear reducer; final drive chain and sprocket	Belt drive to enclosed gear reducer; final drive chain and sprocket
Extrusion Mechanism	4" diameter extrusion auger	6" reciprocating plunger
Tires		